., Company Search
MadeSimple*

Ann Marie Evans

Director Information

Title Ms Honours
Name Ann Marie Evans Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth July 1995 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
CHREILCOTEUS LTD 13431625 Active - Accounts Filed
CHRAVYS LTD 13426151 Active - Accounts Filed
CHREIDONOX LTD 13426812 Active - Accounts Filed
CHRASEIDON LTD 13423607 Active - Accounts Filed
CHRAIMAESTIX LTD 13418613 Company is dissolved
CHRADOEIS LTD 13415937 Active - Accounts Filed
ODILIUOR LTD 13294903 Active - Accounts Filed
ODIAMRINED LTD 13291908 Company is dissolved
NOMINACK LTD 13288386 Active - Accounts Filed
NOKORVIA LTD 13285583 Company is dissolved
NOBAZEFT LTD 13277336 Active - Accounts Filed
NOCKZAMP LTD 13279912 Company is dissolved
USTUZIAL LTD 13177087 Active - Accounts Filed
UTRAYN LTD 13175006 Company is dissolved
UTLHYRISM LTD 13171934 Active - Accounts Filed
UZEKHUL LTD 13167576 Active - Accounts Filed
VASCOANT LTD 13164981 Active - Accounts Filed
VAMREX LTD 13162288 Active - Accounts Filed
ALBACMI LTD 13046285 Company is dissolved
ALBICIAX LTD 13042133 Company is dissolved
ALASTCAL LTD 13034935 Company is dissolved
AKVARISH LTD 13031759 Active - Accounts Filed
AINTFOZIC LTD 13028931 Company is dissolved
AILOWGANAVON LTD 13026120 Active - Accounts Filed

N/A* - no information available

Page 1/1

927663619

British

App. Date

App. Date

01/06/2021
28/05/2021
28/05/2021
27/05/2021
25/05/2021
24/05/2021
26/03/2021
25/03/2021
24/03/2021
23/03/2021
19/03/2021
19/03/2021
03/02/2021
02/02/2021
01/02/2021
29/01/2021
28/01/2021
27/01/2021
26/11/2020
25/11/2020
20/11/2020
19/11/2020
18/11/2020
17/11/2020

927663619

Res. Date

Res. Date

17/06/2021
15/06/2021
17/06/2021
14/06/2021
13/06/2021
10/06/2021
12/04/2021
12/04/2021
07/04/2021
07/04/2021
06/04/2021
14/05/2021
18/02/2021
17/02/2021
16/02/2021
15/02/2021
12/02/2021
16/02/2021
15/12/2020
16/12/2020
13/01/2021
11/01/2021
10/12/2020
07/12/2020

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



