Ann Marie Evans 927663619

Director Information

Title **Honours**

Name Ann Marie Evans Number 927663619

Postcode Address

Date of birth July 1995 **Nationality British**

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number **Company Status** App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
CHREILCOTEUS LTD	13431625	Active - Accounts Filed	01/06/2021	17/06/2021	Director
CHRAVYS LTD	13426151	Active - Accounts Filed	28/05/2021	15/06/2021	Director
CHREIDONOX LTD	13426812	Active - Accounts Filed	28/05/2021	17/06/2021	Director
CHRASEIDON LTD	13423607	Active - Accounts Filed	27/05/2021	14/06/2021	Director
CHRAIMAESTIX LTD	13418613	Company is dissolved	25/05/2021	13/06/2021	Director
CHRADOEIS LTD	13415937	Active - Accounts Filed	24/05/2021	10/06/2021	Director
ODILIUOR LTD	13294903	Active - Accounts Filed	26/03/2021	12/04/2021	Director
ODIAMRINED LTD	13291908	Company is dissolved	25/03/2021	12/04/2021	Director
NOMINACK LTD	13288386	Active - Accounts Filed	24/03/2021	07/04/2021	Director
NOKORVIA LTD	13285583	Company is dissolved	23/03/2021	07/04/2021	Director
NOBAZEFT LTD	13277336	Active - Accounts Filed	19/03/2021	06/04/2021	Director
NOCKZAMP LTD	13279912	Company is dissolved	19/03/2021	14/05/2021	Director
USTUZIAL LTD	13177087	Active - Accounts Filed	03/02/2021	18/02/2021	Director
UTRAYN LTD	13175006	Company is dissolved	02/02/2021	17/02/2021	Director
UTLHYRISM LTD	13171934	Active - Accounts Filed	01/02/2021	16/02/2021	Director
UZEKHUL LTD	13167576	Active - Accounts Filed	29/01/2021	15/02/2021	Director
VASCOANT LTD	13164981	Active - Accounts Filed	28/01/2021	12/02/2021	Director
VAMREX LTD	13162288	Active - Accounts Filed	27/01/2021	16/02/2021	Director
ALBACMI LTD	13046285	Company is dissolved	26/11/2020	15/12/2020	Director
ALBICIAX LTD	13042133	Company is dissolved	25/11/2020	16/12/2020	Director
ALASTCAL LTD	13034935	Company is dissolved	20/11/2020	13/01/2021	Director
AKVARISH LTD	13031759	Active - Accounts Filed	19/11/2020	11/01/2021	Director
AINTFOZIC LTD	13028931	Company is dissolved	18/11/2020	10/12/2020	Director
AILOWGANAVON LTD	13026120	Active - Accounts Filed	17/11/2020	07/12/2020	Director